
2018   EVENTS &  CHAMPIONSHIPS. 
EVENT ENTRY SHEET POSTED ENTRIES CLOSE FIRST ROUND    FINAL 

MAJOR PAIRS   Wed. 6th  Dec.  Fri. 29th Dec.  Sat. 6th Jan  Sun.21st Jan 

ZONE 14 DEVELOPMENT DAY   SUNDAY JANUARY 14th 

MONDAY TOURNAMENT- NOMINATED PAIRS  JAN.22nd  9 AM START  3 GAMES x 15 ENDS  

AUSTRALIA DAY MIXED PAIRS FRIDAY JANUARY 26th 9 AM START  3 GAMES x 12 ENDS 

ARMIGOS TRIAL     MONDAY JANUARY 29th 

HANDICAP TRIPLES    Wed. 27th Dec.  Fri. 26th Jan. Thurs.1st Feb 6pm Thurs. 8th Mar. 

SENIOR INTERZONE TRIAL    SATURDAY FEBUARY 3rd 

MAJOR SINGLES Wed. 10th Jan.  Friday 2nd Feb.  Sunday 11th Feb  Sunday 4th March 

ARMIGOS TRIAL     MONDAY FEBUARY 26th 

ZONE 14 DEVELOPMENT CAMP   SATURDAY – SUNDAY 3rd/4th MARCH 

DOOKER EGGERT ZONE TRIAL    SATURDAY MARCH 10th 

FOURS   Wed. 14th Feb..  Friday 9th March Saturday 17th March Sunday 8th April 

MAJOR –MINORS  Wed. 14th Feb.  Fri. 9th Mar. Thurs. 15th Mar. Thurs. 19th April. 

 

VISIT from PARK BEACH TRAVELLING BOWLERS SUNDAY MARCH 18th  

 

PENNANT TRIALS TO BE CONFIRMED  

ARMIGOS TRIAL     MONDAY MARCH 26th 

EASTER SATURDAY PAIRS    SATURDAY MARCH 31st 

EASTER SUNDAY MIXEDPAIRS    SUNDAY APRIL 1st 

MONDAY TOURNAMENT- NOMINATED PAIRS  APRIL 16th  9 AM START  3 GAMES x 15 ENDS  

ARMIGOS TRIAL     MONDAY APRIL 23rd 

PENNANTS   28th APRIL to 14th JULY  

TRIAL BAY TRIPLES    Distribution of Information/Entry forms by April 2nd  

      Entries by Sat 2nd June  Played 9-10th June 

SINDERS SHOOTOUT   SATURDAY APRIL 14th ??????? 

ANZAC DAY OPEN PAIRS. APRIL 25th      

 



*** SUNDAY JUNE 17th MIXED PAIRS  2 x 15 ENDS  4 BOWL PAIRS 

*** SUNDAY JULY 22nd  MIXED PAIRS  2 x 15 ENDS  4 BOWL PAIRS 

MONDAY TOURNAMENT- NOMINATED PAIRS  JULY 30th  9 AM START  3 GAMES x 15 ENDS  

EVENT ENTRY SHEET POSTED ENTRIES CLOSE FIRST ROUND    FINAL 

MIXED FOURS  Wednesday 5th July.  Friday 27th July  . Saturday 4th Aug. Sunday 12th Aug. 

AUGUST WEEK OF BOWLS 

W.O.B. OPEN TRIPLES   TUESDAY AUGUST 21st  

W.O.B. OPEN PAIRS   WEDNESDAY AUGUST 22nd   

LADIES STATE EVENT???  THURSDAY AUGUST 23rd 

TRIAL BAY CLASSIC PAIRS   Distribution if Information/Entry Forms by May 7th  

    Play dates FRIDAY 24th – SUNDAY 26th AUGUST 

Triples  Wednesday 1st  Aug.  Thursday 23rd  Aug . Saturday 1st Sept. Saturday 15th Sept. 

*** MONDAY SEPTEMBER 3rd  MIXED PAIRS  2 x 15 ENDS  4 BOWL PAIRS 

Minor Singles  Wednesday 14th June  Friday 8th July       Sunday Sept. 16th  Saturday 29th Sept. 

MONDAY TOURNAMENT-NOMINATED PAIRS  SEPT. 24TH  9 AM START  3 GAMES x 15 ENDS  

BUSINESS HOUSE    THURS.11th Oct.   to  THURS. 8th Nov. with 6.00pm start 

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING   WEDNESDAY 26th SEPTEMBER 4.30 – 6 PM (after bowls) 

EVENT ENTRY SHEET POSTED ENTRIES CLOSE FIRST ROUND    FINAL 

MINOR PAIRS  Wednesday 19th Sept..  Friday 12th Oct.  Saturday 20th Oct. Sunday 28th Oct. 

MIXED PAIRS  Wednesday 3rd Oct.  Friday 26th Oct.  . Saturday 3rd Nov. Sunday 11th Nov.. 

PRES. H/CAP. Wednesday 17th Oct.  Friday 9th Nov.  Thursday 15rd Nov. Sunday 25th Nov. 

PAIRS      (this event has 3 rounds – Thursday-Sunday-Thursday 

and 2 finals – Friday - Sunday. 

MONDAY TOURNAMENT-NOMINATED PAIRS  NOV. 26TH  9 AM START  3 GAMES x 15 ENDS  

MEMBERS QUALIFIER EVENT  FRIDAY NOVEMBER 30th & FRIDAY DECEMBER 7th – 6PM START 

DIRECTORS BOWLS DAY   SUNDAY 22nd JULY and/or 

SUNDAY 9th  DECEMBER 

XMAS FUNCTION / PRESENTATION DAY  SATURDAY 15th DECEMBER. 

*** NOVICE SINGLES July 1st to July 29th if we feel we need to run this event, either as part  

 


